
ASHS National Show 2025
2 YEAR OLD FOY CHALLENGE

Draw BP Horse Rider RIDDEN UTILITY TOTAL PLACE
1 374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 75.0 83.5 158.5 1
7 37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 75.0 82.5 157.5 2
8 65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 69.0 81.5 150.5 3
4 170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 71.0 74.5 145.5 4

15 344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Paul Dehnert 60.0 83.0 143.0 5
6 355 SHEADY HIGH SOCIETY - HSH Lara Darmody 68.0 71.5 139.5 6
9 236 LONE PINE PHOENIX - HSH Maddison Lapich 75.0 64.0 139.0 7

10 270 NEE VALENTINE - HSH Jessica Bergantin 65.0 71.0 136.0 8
5 320 RIPLEYS JACK SPARROW - HSH Carly Domrow 64.0 70.5 134.5 9

11 357 SHEADY LOUISVILLE Kevin Geppert 62.0 72.5 134.5 9
13 406 UMAGARLEE SOXY BOY - HSH Breanna Arnold 68.0 66.5 134.5 9
2 102 CONSCRIPT Mutesi Blake 68.0 60.0 128.0 12
3 69 BULLSEYE PIXIE Dylan Smith 57.0 69.5 126.5 13

14 353 SHEADY DENVER Daniel Everingham 52.0 72.5 124.5 14



ASHS National Show 2025
2 YEAR OLD FOY CHALLENGE

2 YO FOY RIDDEN SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 75.0 =1
37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 75.0 =1

236 LONE PINE PHOENIX - HSH Maddison Lapich 75.0 =1
170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 71.0 4
65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 69.0 5

2 YO FOY UTILITY SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 83.5 1
344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Paul Dehnert 83.0 2

37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 82.5 3
65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 81.5 4

170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 74.5 5

2 YO FOY OVERALL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 158.5 1

37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 157.5 2
65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 150.5 3

170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 145.5 4
344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Paul Dehnert 143.0 5



ASHS National Show 2025
3 YEAR OLD FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH CHALLENGE 

Draw BP Horse Rider WORK UTILITY TOTAL PLACE
7 363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 84.0 82.0 166.0 1
4 338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 83.0 81.0 164.0 2
1 376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 77.0 81.5 158.5 3
5 364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 82.0 73.0 155.0 4
8 261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 75.0 77.5 152.5 5
2 446 RYABLU SALLEE - HSH Makaidi Mair 57.0 68.5 125.5 6
6 154 GEMLANE FOOLISH GAMES Annaleise McDonald 41.0 70.0 111.0 7
3 329 ROSELEAPARK NIGHTINVEGAS Sophie Babic 48.0 SC



ASHS National Show 2025
3 YEAR OLD FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH CHALLENGE 

FOY 3 YEAR OLD WORKING SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 84.0 1
338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 83.0 2
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 82.0 3
376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 77.0 4
261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 75.0 5

FOY 3 YEAR OLD UTILITY SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 82.0 1
376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 81.5 2
338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 81.0 3
261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 77.5 4
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 73.0 5

FOY 3 YEAR OLD OVERALL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 166.0 1
338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 164.0 2
376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 158.5 3
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 155.0 4
261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 152.5 5



ASHS National  Show 2025
FOUR YEARS AND OVER FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH CHALLENGE

Draw BP Horse Rider WORK CATTLE TOTAL PLACE
8 118 DEROWIE ENCHANTED ACRES Lachlan Sim 82.0 94.0 176.000 1
3 323 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 78.0 87.0 165.000 2
1 20 ANGUS KARRIE Lachlan Sim 82.0 69.0 151.000 3
4 307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 84.0 63.0 147.000 4

10 429 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Georgia Maben 83.0 53.0 136.000 5
6 49 BRAEVIEW AMELIA Sophie Babic 61.0 73.0 134.000 6
7 339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 78.0 50.0 128.000 7
5 382 STOODLEIGH SAVANNAH - HSH James Lawson 54.0 65.0 119.000 8
2 5 ADIOS PEARL Joel Blake 78.0 37.0 115.000 9
9 36 BARNETTS IN FASHION - HSH Georgia Johnson 71.0 39.0 110.000 10



ASHS National  Show 2025
FOUR YEARS AND OVER FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH CHALLENGE

4YO & over FOY Challenge - WORKING SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 84.0 1
429 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Georgia Maben 83.0 2
20 ANGUS KARRIE Lachlan Sim 82.0 =3

118 DEROWIE ENCHANTED ACRES Lachlan Sim 82.0 =3
5 ADIOS PEARL Joel Blake 78.0 =5

323 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 78.0 =5
339 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 78.0 =5

4YO & over FOY Challenge - CATTLE SECTION 
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

118 DEROWIE ENCHANTED ACRES Lachlan Sim 94 1
323 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 87 2
49 BRAEVIEW AMELIA Sophie Babic 73 3
20 ANGUS KARRIE Lachlan Sim 69 4

382 STOODLEIGH SAVANNAH - HSH James Lawson 65 5

4YO & over FOY Challenge - OVERALL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

118 DEROWIE ENCHANTED ACRES Lachlan Sim 176.0 1
323 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 165.0 2
20 ANGUS KARRIE Lachlan Sim 151.0 3

307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 147.0 4
429 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Georgia Maben 136.0 5




